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DWN: HXL

APPROVED: LXL

    SCALE:

       CL340ST

info@highfieldboats.com

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

    DWG:

Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length 340cm

173cm

248cm

79cm

70Kg

15

6

551Kg

25

Short

44cm

3

SPECIFICATION

816

560

1750

1090

3400

2440

6807901730

DATE: 2018.05.03

516

650


